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CAMPEONATO CORDOBES DE RALLY 2018    

NAVEGANTES – “Río Tercero” – 8° Fecha   
 

"MR" – NAVEGANTES        
Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1º GIANDON Matías 135 
2º MORENO Claudio 28 
3º GAVA Norberto 27 
4º PAGLIETTA Franco 20 
5º BELLA Gonzalo 6 

 

"RC2N" – NAVEGANTES 
Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1º CARRERA Juan Pablo 242 
2º DEL RIEGO Juan Pablo 199 
3º SCHWANDER Andrés 67 
  BOLLATTI Rubén 67 
  HERRERO Julio 67 
6º QUERALT Ezequiel 66 
7º OCAMPO Claudio 53 
8º DIAZ Gonzalo 49 
9º MARQUEZ Pablo 37 

10º BALDO Santiago 25 
11º MAGGI Eduardo 24 
12º ANDREU Gustavo 16 
13º FRANCHELLO Gustavo 15 
14º QUIROZ Rubén 13 
15º GARCIA Rubén 12 
16° BAZAN Marcos 10 
17° CHAVARRIA Pablo 6 
18° VALLERO Daniel 4 
  RODRIGUEZ José M. 4 

 
"A1" - NAVEGANTES   

Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1º REAL Mariano 218 
2º PRIETTO Juan Manuel 203 
3º DEL RE Marina 179 
4º DEL RIEGO Mario 108 
5º CARDANO Matías 84 
6º BARATELLA Ítalo 66 
7º BRIZIO Marcelo 55 
8º RODRIGUEZ Hugo 50 
9º CATALFAMO Luis 44 
10º GRION Juan 40 
11º RODI Luis 37 
12º HERRERO Julio 34 
13º ROSSO David 28 
14º CID Pablo 26 
15º OBRADOR Mauricio 23 
16º GOMEZ María 22 
17º OLIVA Rocío 19 
18° RIVERA Lucia 15 
19º LONDERO Leonardo 10 
20º LUSARDI Mauricio 8 
21° GARIGLIO Leonardo 6 
22° ECHEVERRIA Norberto 4 
  LARIO Sebastián 4 
  GONZALEZ Noelia 4 
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  DIAZ Gonzalo 4 
  RAMIREZ Darío 4 
  MERCADAL Matías 4 
  ROMERO Maximiliano 4 
  NOVELLI Eduardo 4 

  CHAME Luciano 4 
  OCHOA Santiago 4 

 
"N1"- NAVEGANTES   

Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1º DE LA VEGA Juan 204 
2º BUSTOS Joel 170 
3º LAPENTA Pablo 136 
4º BENITO Lucas 116 
5º PITTARO Guillermo 115 
6° CASTRO Diego 108 

7º BAZAN Marcos 104 
8º VERDERONE Raúl 88 
9º SCALERANDI Gary 73 
  DELGADO Fernando 73 
11º RE Wenceslao 61 
12° ESPAMER Agustín 58 
13º FARIAS Leonardo 49 
14º ALAEJOS Matías 45 
15º TORRES Mauricio 44 
16º ABATEDAGA Pablo 34 
  RIVERA Francisco 34 
18º BUFFAZ José 33 
19º CARDANO Matías 31 
20° RODRIGUEZ Emanuel 29 
  CRACCO Edgardo 29 
22º MICOLINI Sergio 26 
23º SCALERANDI Pablo 25 
  CONRERO Hernán 25 
  CARRANZA Sebastián 25 
26° ROJAS Gerardo 20 
27º CALIGARIS Carlos 18 
28° CAVELLO Gonzalo Santiago 16 
29° SALGADO NASH Juan 15 
  PUCHETA Sebastián 15 
31º DUTTO Daniel 14 
  BOLATTI Rubén 14 
33° SOLERA Gastón 12 
  BLANCO Gonzalo 12 
  CARRERAS Claudio 12 
36º CABEZA Natali 11 
37° TORRES Ramiro 10 
  GONZALEZ Walter 10 
  VENIER Oscar 10 
40° MARINO Federico 9 
41° PERRONE Juan 8 
  BELELLI Walter 8 
  ALVAREZ Marcelo 8 
  SILVA Sergio 8 
  MALDONADO Lucas 8 
  SCARABELLI Pablo 8 
  LURAESCHI Cristian 8 
  CABRERA Mario 8 
  FERNANDEZ Esteban 8 
50° SEMPERENA Gonzalo 6 
51° SALAZAR Milena 5 

52° ROSSO David 4 
  MORENO Claudio 4 
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  MARTINEZ Gonzalo 4 
  RIVERO Franco 4 
  GONZALEZ Fernando 4 
  VISINTINI Miguel 4 
  GRENAT Gustavo 4 

  CACERES Jeremías 4 
  ARAMBURU Gonzalo 4 
  BROCHERO Iván 4 
  SECO Rodrigo 4 
  NOVELLI Eduardo 4 
  VIANO Heber 4 
  MEYNET Pablo 4 

 
"RC5" – NAVEGANTES    
Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1º LORENZI Franco 227 

2º CESPEDES Gregorio 154 
3º HERRERA Martin 130 
4º URQUIZA Jorge 119 
5º ACOSTA Fernando 110 
6º RIBA Benjamín 95 
7º BUGALLO Federico 92 
8º BENEDETTO Héctor 87 
9º BRUSCO Juan 74 
10º AREVALO Raúl 73 
11º OLMOS Pablo 71 
12º UEZ Fernando 60 
13º ALAGGIA Pedro 59 
14º BERTELLO Darío 54 
15º DE HARO Diego 49 
16° PAZ Emilia 46 
17º RECALT Miguel 38 
  PEROTTI Tomás 38 
19º ALVAREZ Jorge 34 
20° NILIA Hernán 33 
  SACILOTTO Hernán J. 33 
22º DAPARTE Tomás 30 
23º OCHOA Santiago 29 
  OLIVA Nicolás 29 
  TORRES Ramiro 29 
   COFFIO Angelo 29 
  ECHEVERRIA Norberto 29 
28° DIAZ Gonzalo 28 
29º MOLINA Federico 25 
  VARGAS Nicolás 25 
  BERGESE Santiago 25 
  PEREYRA Adrián 25 
  MONTI Damián 25 
  CABRERA Mario 25 
35° ARGUELLO Gastón 24 
36° OBRADOR Mauricio 21 
37° LOZA Eduardo 20 
38° HALDEMANN Federico 16 
39° MARTINEZ Tomas 14 
40° ANGARAMO Germán 12 
  FILARDI Ezequiel 12 
  PROSDOCIMO Joaquín 12 
43° RADKE Daivis 11 
  ZARATE Gonzalo 11 
45° MALDONADO Lucas 10 
46° CERUTTI Gabriel 9 

  SIMONETTA Jorge 9 
48° PERALTA Edgardo 8 



  

                         FEDERACIÓN REGIONAL DE AUTOMOVILISMO 

                          DEPORTIVO DE LA PROVINCIA  DE CORDOBA 
                                 Manuel Lucero 449 – Bº Alta Córdoba - Tel. (0351) 4718828/4743481 

www.fradcba.com.ar 

 4 

 
  FERREYRA Hugo 8 
  SCARABELLI Pablo 8 
  TORRES Sebastián 8 
  NOGUERA Leonardo 8 
  CARRANZA Sebastián 8 

  MINICUCCI Santiago 8 
55° AIRAUDO Maximiliano 6 
56° DEGANO Benjamín 5 
  PRATO Joaquín 5 
58° ROVASIO Emiliano 4 
  LAZO Atahualpa 4 
  LONDERO Leonardo 4 
  SPATARO Franco 4 
  MAURI Carlos 4 
  GONZALEZ Walter 4 
  DEL RIEGO Mario 4 
  CARDOZO Danilo 4 
  AMAYA Franco 4 
  CAGNOTTI Diego 4 
  RODI Luis 4 
  GONZALEZ Leonardo 4 
  HERRERA Alejo 4 
  ALAEJOS Matías 4 
  DELGADO Benjamín 4 
  GRASSI Luigi 4 
  BALMACEDA Franco 4 
  CID Pablo 4 
  PAVONI Santiago 4 
  VARELA Marcelo 4 
  TURCO Darío 4 
  DUTTO Daniel 4 
  ASTEGIANO Claudio 4 
  SACILOTTO Hernán p. 4 
  GONZALEZ Santiago 4 
  ALMADA Pablo 4 
 

"N7" - NAVEGANTES   

Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1º PEREZ Silvia  180 
2º SOLERA Gastón 165 
3º JUAREZ Omar 87 
4º FERNADEZ Martin 74 
5º STARK Emmanuel 73 
6º ROJAS Gerardo 70 
7º COSTABILE Sebastián 68 
8º MORENO Claudio 65 
9º BERGESE Sergio 63 
  ARCE Franco 63 
11° BLANCO Gonzalo 49 
12º MANZINO Juan 39 
13º AIRAUDO Maximiliano 36 
  CORREA Matías 36 
15º CESANA Sebastián 32 
16º ZARATE Gonzalo 25 
  GATTAFONI Nicolás 25 
18º URQUIZA Jorge 23 
19º CACERES Jeremías 22 
20º MAYORGA Tomas 20 
21º GARCIA David 19 
  MORALES Mario 19 
23º MOLINA Federico 17 
24° OCELLI Karen 16 
25° QUINTEROS Ernesto 8 
  AHUMADA Antonio 8 
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27° PAVONI Santiago 4 
  FONSECA Eduardo 4 
  TULIAN Jorge 4 
  PASCUALI Gustavo 4 
  ABREGU Cristian 4 

  PEROTTI Eduardo 4 
  DOMINGUEZ Diego 4 
  GENARO Walter 4 
  HALDEMANN Federico 4 

 
"RC5Light" – NAVEGANTES    
Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1º CESPEDES Gregorio 214 
2º BERTELLO Darío 135 
3º OLMOS Pablo 74 
4º NILIA Hernán 57 

5º HALDEMANN Federico 53 
6º PROSDOCIMO Joaquín 45 
7º OLIVA Nicolás 39 
8° MOLINA Federico 32 
9º VARGAS Nicolás 31 
10º ZARATE Gonzalo 27 
11º CARRANZA Sebastián 26 
12º TORRES Sebastián 25 
  COFFIO Angel 25 
  PEREYRA Adrián 25 
 15° LAZO Atahualpa 20 
16º BENEDETTO Héctor 16 
17º ALMADA Pablo 12 
18º GONZALEZ Santiago 10 
19° FERREYRA Hugo 8 
  ASTEGIANO Claudio 8 
21° MARTINEZ Tomás 6 
22° BALMACEDA Franco 5 
23° OCHOA Carlos 4 
  AMAYA Franco 4 
  GRASSI Luigi 4 
 
 

"Córdoba Truck" - NAVEGANTES   

Pos  Navegantes Puntos 
1 420 CRAVERO Sebastián 189 
 
 

 


